PHSC Symposium 2017

é‘[‘ s ) Schedule of Events

s 2 .

,g‘ \/ Sheraton Hamilton Hotel
\’/ I 16 King Street West, Hamilton ON

(905) 529-5515
Thursday July 20

13:00 Coach departs Sheraton for Toronto
[14:00 Tour of VGG, HSPL and VSC6000
(VGG doors open at |0am)

I5:15 Coach departs VGG for Fort York
15:45 Presentation (Fort York):

P. Charles Livermore

Toronto — a Philatelic Adventure
16:45 Guided tour of Fort York
18:30 Catered dinner at Officers’ Mess
20:00 Presentation (Fort York):

David Hobden FORT
Mails and Dispatches of the War of 1812 YORK
21:00 Free time at Fork York e

— Sl E—

21:30 Coach departs for Sheraton
Friday July 21

10:00 Presentation (Sheraton):

Rob Leigh ET

Postal Services in the Western District of Upper Canada & ‘6
[1:30 Carpool to Warplane Heritage Museum N [V
12:00 Catered luncheon at Warplane Heritage Museum ‘L\)‘ [,,p
13:00 Presentation (Warplane Heritage Museum): ’

Ray Simrak

Canadian Dispatch (Colombian SCADTA Airmail Covers)
14:00 Guided tour of Warplane Heritage Museum
16:00 Presentation (Warplane Heritage Museum):
Robert Galway
The Development of Air Transport in Canada and the Evolution of Pioneer Airmail:
The First Decade (1919-1928)
7:00 Carpool return to Sheraton
17:30 Bourse and exhibition setup




PHSC Symposium 2017
Schedule of Events

Saturday July 22

8:00
9:45
10:00
11:00
12:00

[3:30

14:30

15:30

17:00

17:00

23:00

PSSC Breakfast "L" ')Aq
Speaker: Lawrence Pinkney, How to Expertize a Cover Vv N

Ribbon Cutting \Vl 8

Exhibition and Bourse opens \l\\)‘ L‘J

Toronto, Hamilton & Buffalo (T., H. & B.) Clubs, together again.
Breakout session: 2-, 4-ring, fancy cancels

Alex Globe, Bill Radcliffe
Presentation (Sheraton):

Gray Scrimgeour

The Lower Mainland of British Columbia
Breakout session: Mechanization

Bob Thorne
Presentation (Sheraton):

Gary Steele

Canadian Post Office Departmental Handstamps
Exhibition and Bourse closes
Carpool to HMCS Haida

Awards Barbecue
Carpool return to Sheraton

Sunday July 23

8:30 PHSC Annual General Meeting
9:30  Judges’ Feedback Session P SN
10:00 Exhibition and Bourse opens & ‘Q)
1 1:00 Presentation (Sheraton): \Vl 8
Ed Kroft q‘\ l—«“
Canada-Palestine Postal History: 1890-1948 S Q£
12:00 Breakout session: County & regional collecting
David Hobden, Rob Leigh
13:30 Presentation (Sheraton):
Kevin O’Reilly
Yukon Postal History before World War Il
17:00 Exhibition and Bourse closes
V.G. Greene Phil. Research Foundation Fort York National Historic Site
[0 Summerhill Ave,, Toronto ON 250 Fort York Boul., Toronto ON
(416) 921-2073 (416) 392-6907
Canadian Warplane Heritage Museum HMCS Haida National Historic Site
9280 Airport Road, Mount Hope ON 658 Catharine St., Hamilton ON
(905) 679-4183 (905) 523-0682




